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Women / 4 / Sr F
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lee100
Airborne

9.100 9.700 9.3509.500 37.650
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Ramde108
Gold Star

9.150 9.200 9.2009.425 36.975
6 4 2 3 2 

2 

Lauren Ellis114
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.175 9.0509.150 36.575
3T 5 5 6 3 

3 

Madeline Ho113
San Mateo

9.075 9.300 9.3258.800 36.500
8 3 9 2 4 

4 

Lesly Duke103
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.425 9.0758.350 36.200
1 2 16 5 5 

5 

Maytal Friedman107
Gold Star

8.700 9.050 8.7509.400 35.900
12 6 3 10 6 

6 

Hannah Shaw111
Menlo Park

9.200 8.875 8.5758.900 35.550
3T 7 6T 15 7T

7T

Lauren Casey112
Pacific Coast

9.175 8.250 8.9509.175 35.550
5 12 4 7 7T

7T

Sophia Jidkov109
Gold Star

9.300 8.775 8.8758.525 35.475
2 8 14 9 9 

9 

Jessica Pickett106
Clovis

8.950 8.425 8.9008.900 35.175
10 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Cameron Berney118
V-Force 

8.650 8.625 8.5258.775 34.575
13T 10 10 16T 11 

11 

Julianna Rozario104
CSC - Cambrianna

8.050 8.750 8.6008.725 34.125
17 9 11 13T 12 

12 

Linn Kuboi110
Menlo Park

9.000 7.450 8.6258.825 33.900
9 16 8 12 13 

13 

Chelsea DiLaura115
USA Sports-Hollister

8.225 7.800 9.1008.375 33.500
16 13T 15 4 14 

14 

Alexia Gibson105
Clovis

8.650 7.525 8.6758.600 33.450
13T 15 13 11 15 

15 

Autumn Cabral117
V-Force 

8.425 7.350 8.5258.300 32.600
15 17 17 16T 16 

16 

Carissa Kennedy119
Clovis

8.825 5.750 8.6008.625 31.800
11 18 12 13T 17 

17 

Emma Sherman116
United

7.900 7.800 7.1508.125 30.975
18 13T 18 18 18 

18 
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